
Pos 

600 CUP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

600 SSP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

 54 

7 

314 

99 

125 

28 

18 

55 

5 

9 

77 

16 

53 

45 

65 

17 

24 

23 

Name 

Luca Spigariol 

Levente Vari Vakan 

Lorenzo Dalle Crode 

Nemanja Paunovic 

Adam Kerenyi 

Yann Damond 

Filip Radojevic 

Goran Kecan 

Goran Terzic 

Oleg Medenica 

Jan Nusdorfer 

Igor Dostanic 

Petr Svoboda 

Marek Cerveny 

Tomas Svitok 

Strahija Kovacevic 

Csaba Kun 

Marko Mandic 

Naz 

ITA 

HUN 

ITA 

SRB 

HUN 

CHE 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

SVN 

SRB 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

SRB 

HUN 

SRB 

Moto 

KAWASAKI ZX-6R 

SUZUKI GSX-R600 

KAWASAKI ZX-6R 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

TRIUMPH Daytona 675 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

HONDA CBR 600RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

SUZUKI GSX-R 600R 

TRIUMPH Daytona 675 

TRIUMPH Daytona 675 

HONDA CBR 600RR 

DUCATI Panigale V2 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

Class 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

Federation 

HMS 

MAMS 

HMS 

AMSS 

MAMS 

FMI 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMZS 

AMSS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

AMSS 

MAMS 

AMSS 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Total Tm 

17:22.831 

18:06.572 

18:06.922 

18:17.785 

18:18.377 

18:21.834 

18:29.780 

16:52.325 

17:10.206 

17:10.972 

17:20.479 

18:04.457 

16:51.704 

16:59.407 

17:06.064 

17:20.471 

18:07.050 

17:10.029 

Diff 

43.741 

44.091 

54.954 

55.546 

59.003 

1:06.949 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7.703 

14.360 

28.767 

1:15.346 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:33.474 

1:36.805 

1:37.570 

1:37.912 

1:38.103 

1:36.921 

1:38.912 

1:39.388 

1:41.308 

1:41.834 

1:40.871 

1:46.315 

1:30.800 

1:31.337 

1:31.524 

1:32.802 

1:36.863 

1:41.580 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.703 

Avg. Speed 

163,143 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.800 

Best Speed 

165,251 

Best Lap by 

53 - Petr Svoboda 

Printed: 21/10/2023 14.21.16 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovric' 

FIM E Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic 

Clerk of the Course: Franko Sudan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 6 

CUP600/600SSP 

RACE 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:59:46 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

21/10/2023 14:00 


